navilABS

by LAWTON

Mail to: PO Box 284, Spokane WA 99210
Physical: 4111 E Mission Ave, Spokane WA 99202

Item # Item Description Price

Phone:
ORDER FORM Fax
Effective October 2023 E-mail

Web

Quantity Total
Ordered Price Item # Item

509-534-1044

509-534-8969
info@navitabs.com

www.navitabs.com

Quantity
Price Ordered

Total
Price

Rite-On Tabs, Books, 6 sheets/144 tabs

S278 White Rite-On Tabs, Book 6 sheets/144 tabs 16.17
S272 Assorted Rite-On Tabs, Book 6 sheets/144 tabs 19.09
S273 Blue Rite-On Tabs, Book 6 sheets/144 tabs 19.09
S274 Green Rite-On Tabs, Book 6 sheets/144 tabs 19.09
S275 Salmon Rite-On Tabs, Book 6 sheets/144 tabs 19.09
S276 Pink Rite-On Tabs, Book 6 sheets/144 tabs 19.09
S277 Yellow Rite-On Tabs, Book 6 sheets/144 tabs 19.09

Printed Tabs

S010 Alpha Tabs, Set 24 tabs 5.23
S015 Phone Book Tabs, Set 36 tabs 7.54
S170 Month Tabs, Set 6 Sets/72 tabs 15.62
S220 Number Tabs 1 thru 31 32 tabs 6.38
S700 State Zip Code Tabs, Set 48 tabs 10.40

Bible Tabs, 2 sheets/48 tabs

B20 Gold/Burgundy 48 tabs 8.09
B60 Spanish, Gold/Burgundy 48 tabs 8.09
B20S Silver/Black 48 tabs 8.09
B60S Spanish, Silver/Black 48 tabs 8.09
Pleading Numbers
S155 Pleading Numbers 1to 24 5.23
S156 Pleading Numbers 1to 48 10.40
S158 Pleading Numbers 1t0 72 15.62
S160 Pleading Numbers 1to 96 20.79
S162 Pleading Numbers 1to 120 26.02
Subtotal

Mail order forms to: Navitabs, PO Box 284 Spokane, WA 99210-028

Orders are shipped from: 4111 E Mission Ave, Spokane WA 99202

Rite-On Tabs, Per Sheet/24 Tabs

S50 White Rite-On, Sheet

S45 Blue Rite-On, Sheet

S46 Green Rite-On, Sheet

S47 Salmon Rite-On, Sheet

S48 Pink Rite-On, Sheet

S49 Yellow Rite-On, Sheet

Exhibit Tabs/24 tabs
S150 Exhibit Tabs, A-F

S$151  Exhibit Tabs, A - X

Accounting Tabs

S301 State Tabs - 6 Sheets

S303 Federal Tabs - 6 Sheets

3.60

4.15

4.15

4.15

4.15

4.15

5.00

5.00

23.10

23.10

Bible Tabs with Apocrypha/54 tabs

B20A Gold/Burgundy

B60A Spanish, Gold/Burgundy

B20SA Silver/Black

BB0SA Spanish, Silver/Black

12.10

12.10

12.10

12.10

Sharpie Marking Pen for Rite-On Tabs

S800 Black each
S801 Blue each
S802 Red each

1.15

1.15

1.15

Subtotal

Shipping

Washington State residents add applicable sales tax

GRAND TOTAL

FREE SHIPPING ON ORDERS OVER $100.00
Special shipping available as requested with additional charges accordingly
Shipping Charges added to orders as follows:

Washington State Only

Order Total Shipping & Handling Charges Shipping & Handling Charges
Up to $20.00 $7.00 $6.00
$20.01 - $40.00 $8.00 $7.00
$40.01 - $80.00 $10.00 $9.00
$80.01 - $99.99 $12.00 $11.00
Customer Number: O Billme: PO#
O Check or money order enclosed CK# AMT $
O (MC, Visa, AmEx) Acct # Exp. Date Card Code

If paying by credit card, there will be a 3% processing fee

Name on Card: Signature:

COMPANY:

STREET:

CITY: STATE: ZIP:
PHONE # FAX#

SEND TO ATTN OF:

EMAIL:




