

Physical: 4111 E Mission Ave, Spokane WA 99202

EMAIL:

**ORDER FORM** 

Effective October 2023

509-534-1044 Phone:

509-534-8969 Fax

info@navitabs.com E-mail

Web www.navitabs.com

•	, <b>,</b>			Quantity	Total				Quantity	Total
Item #	Item	Description	Price	Ordered	Price	Item #	Item	Price	Ordered	Price
	Tabs, Books, 6 sheets/144 to						n Tabs, Per Sheet/24 Tab			
S278	White Rite-On Tabs, Book		16.17			S50	White Rite-On, Sheet	3.60		
S272	Assorted Rite-On Tabs, Book		19.09			S45	Blue Rite-On, Sheet	4.15		
S273	Blue Rite-On Tabs, Book	6 sheets/144 tabs	19.09			S46	Green Rite-On, Sheet	4.15		
S274	Green Rite-On Tabs, Book	6 sheets/144 tabs	19.09			S47	Salmon Rite-On, Sheet	4.15		
S275	Salmon Rite-On Tabs, Book		19.09			S48	Pink Rite-On, Sheet	4.15		
S276	Pink Rite-On Tabs, Book	6 sheets/144 tabs	19.09			S49	Yellow Rite-On, Sheet	4.15		
S277	Yellow Rite-On Tabs, Book	6 sheets/144 tabs	19.09							
Printed	ed Tabs Exhibit Tabs/24 tabs									
S010	Alpha Tabs, Set	24 tabs	5.23			S150	Exhibit Tabs, A - F	5.00		
S015	Phone Book Tabs, Set	36 tabs	7.54			S151	Exhibit Tabs, A - X	5.00		
S170	Month Tabs, Set	6 Sets/72 tabs	15.62					0.00		
S220	Number Tabs 1 thru 31	32 tabs	6.38			Ассои	nting Tabs			
S700	State Zip Code Tabs, Set	48 tabs	10.40			S301	State Tabs - 6 Sheets	23.10		
0.00	Ctate 2.p Code : a20, Cot	.0 10.20				S303	Federal Tabs - 6 Sheets	23.10		
Bible Tabs, 2 sheets/48 tabs						Bible Tabs with Apocrypha/54 tabs				
B20	Gold/Burgundy	48 tabs	8.09			B20A	Gold/Burgundy	12.10		
B60	Spanish, Gold/Burgundy	48 tabs	8.09			B60A	Spanish, Gold/Burgundy	12.10		
B20S	Silver/Black	48 tabs	8.09				Silver/Black	12.10		
B60S	Spanish, Silver/Black	48 tabs	8.09				Spanish, Silver/Black	12.10		
2000	opariiori, ciivoi/Biaok	10 100	0.00				•			
Pleading	g Numbers					Sharpi	e Marking Pen for Rite-O	Marking Pen for Rite-On Tabs		
S155	Pleading Numbers	1 to 24	5.23			S800	Black each	1.15		
S156	Pleading Numbers	1 to 48	10.40			S801	Blue each	1.15		
S158	Pleading Numbers	1 to 72	15.62			S802	Red each	1.15		
S160	Pleading Numbers	1 to 96	20.79							
S162	Pleading Numbers	1 to 120	26.02					Subtotal		
			Subtotal					Shipping		
Mail order forms to: Navitabs, PO Box 284 Spokane, WA 99210-028						Washington State residents add applicable sales tax				
Orders are shipped from: 4111 E Mission Ave, Spokane WA 99202						GRAND TOTAL				

## FREE SHIPPING ON ORDERS OVER \$100.00 Special shipping available as requested with additional charges accordingly Shipping Charges added to orders as follows:

			Washington State Only		
Order Total	Shipping 8	& Handling Charges	Shipping & Handling Charges \$6.00		
Up to \$20.00		\$7.00			
\$20.01 - \$40.00		\$8.00	\$7.00		
\$40.01 - \$80.00		\$10.00	\$9.00		
\$80.01 - \$99.99		\$12.00	\$11.00		
Customer Number:	Bill me: Pe	O #			
☐ Check or money order enclosed	CK #	AMT \$	<del> </del>		
☐ (MC, Visa, AmEx) Acct #		Exp. Dat	eCard Code		
If pay	ing by credit card, the	re will be a 3% process	sing fee		
Name on Card:		Signature:	_		
COMPANY:					
STREET:					
CITY:		STA	TE: ZIP:		
PHONE #		FAX #			
SEND TO ATTN OF:					